
Gokhale Memorial Girls' College , Kolkata 

B.A./B.Sc. Honours and Major Part-III Selection Test 

Examination-2017-18 

Paper- V 

DAY TIME ROOM SUBJECT 
NO.OF 

STUDENT 

Tuesday    

05/12/17 

11.00 am - 2.30 pm R8 
CMEV       

ASPV     

24                             

17                         

11.00 am - 3.00 pm R6 GEOA 33 

11.00 am - 3.00 pm LT1 

ECOA    

BNGA    

HINA 

26                            

18                             

2 

11.00 am - 2.00 pm LT1 

ECOG    

BNGG    

EDCG 

1                                       

1                                

1 

11.00 am - 3.00 pm LT2 

PLSA      

PHIA     

HISA     

ENGA 

 11                         

10                                   

11                               

29 

11.00 am - 2.30 pm LT3 

CNDV    

PSYA      

EDCA     

CEMA 

13                           

31                             

12                          

07 

11.00 am - 3.00 pm LT4 
PHSA     

MTMA 

12                             

14 

 

 
        

Paper- VI 

DAY TIME ROOM SUBJECT 
NO.OF 

STUDENT 

Wednesday        

06/12/17 

11.00 am - 1.00 pm     R8 CMEV 24 

11.00 am - 2.30 pm R8 ASPV 17 

11.00 am - 3.00 pm LT1 

ECOA    

BNGA    

HINA 

26                            

18                             

2 

11.00 am - 2.00 pm LT1 
HISG     

MTMG 

2                                

1 

11.00 am - 3.00 pm LT2 

PLSA      

PHIA     

HISA     

ENGA 

 11                         

10                                   

11                               

29 

11.00 am - 3.00 pm LT3 

EDCA      

CEMA     

GEOA 

12                          

07                          

33 

11.00 am - 3.00 pm R6 
PHSA     

MTMA 

12                          

14  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   



Paper- VII 

DAY TIME ROOM SUBJECT 
NO.OF 

STUDENT 

Friday     

08/12/17 

11.00 am - 3.00 pm LT1 

ECOA    

BNGA    

HINA 

26                            

18                             

2 

11.00 am - 3.00 pm LT2 

PLSA      

PHIA     

HISA     

ENGA 

 11                         

10                                   

11                               

29 

11.00 am - 3.00 pm LT3 

MTMA   

PSYA    

EDCA 

14                          

31                          

12 

11.00 am - 1.00 pm R6 
CEMA   

PHSA 

7                               

12 

11.00 am - 2.00 pm R6 

PHSG      

PHIG     

PSYG      

GEOG 

1                               

1                                  

1                               

1 

     Paper- VIII 

DAY TIME ROOM SUBJECT 
NO.OF 

STUDENT 

Saturday    

09/12/17 

11.00 am - 2.30 pm LT2 

ASPV     

CMEV   

CNDV 

 24                         

16                                   

13                               

11.00 am - 1.00 pm LT3 ECOA 26 

11.00 am - 2.00 pm LT3 

MTMA    

EDCA     

ENGG     

CEMG    

PLSG       

14                          

12                             

01                             

01                            

02 

11.00 am - 3.00 pm LT2 

PLSA      

HISA       

ENGA 

11                                

11                             

29 

11.00 am - 3.00 pm R6 

PHIA    

BNGA     

HINA 

10                          

18                             

02 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   



Paper- ENVS  

DAY TIME ROOM SUBJECT 
NO.OF 

STUDENT 

Friday   

01/12/17 
11.00 am - 1.00 pm 

LT1 

ASPV      

CMEV    

GEOG 

17                       

24 

R8 

PLSA    

HISA     

PHIA     

CEMA 

11                           

11                                 

10                                

10 

LT2 

ENGA       

HINA     

ECOA    

HISG     

ENGG    

EDCG     

BNGG    

29                             

2                                  

26                            

2                               

1                               

1                                   

1 

LT3 
PSYA      

GEOA 

31                            

33 

LT4 

MTMA    

PHSA   

CNDV 

12                          

14                               

13 

R6 
BNGA       

EDCA 

18                                

12 

 


